Resultat: Oxjakten 26 Motion

9
10
11
12
13

Mariestads Enduro Klubb

Nr Forare
Klubb

6 Andreas Johansson
Carlsborgs MK

12 Johan Edvardsson

Solshesters MCK

96 Antti Mankinen

Nmk Oslo og Follo

29 Jimmy Josefsson
Skene MS

109 Melker Kihlgren
Hjo MK
5 Anton Bernhardsson
Kortedala MK

34 Qystein Holdal Kjerstad

NMK Kongsberg

119 Casper Skeien

Borg

9 Alexander Filt

Trands MS

1 Markus Andersson
MK Team Treske

107 Wilje Bogren

Toreboda MK

23 Jonas Bergqvist

Skene MS

2 Fredric Randstrom
Hagfors MS

Totalt

Prov SP
9 14:06.50
13:40.79
9 14:01.30
13:53.28
9 14:02.07
14:16.94
9 14:30.12
14:23.65
9 14:4423
14:55.16
9 14:38.96
14:42.70
9 14:45.43
14:35.36
9 14:41.97
14:54.10
9 14:36.85
14:46.43
9 14:38.43
14:57.52
9 14:47.16
15:15.82
9 15:00.52
14:50.24
9 14:4939
15:10.67

02:13.18
02:11.65

02:13.27
02:20.55

02:12.49
02:12.75

02:18.09
02:19.98

02:14.49
02:14.38

02:16.77
02:15.61

02:18.11
02:14.52

02:15.14
02:18.09

02:15.37
02:16.66

02:16.66
02:18.52

02:13.84
02:13.92

02:19.12
02:18.12

02:22.94
02:22.41

08:21.68
08:08.92

08:22.98
08:12.13

08:11.86
08:23.91

08:39.72
08:39.04

08:12.21
08:46.82

08:36.10
08:42.55

08:43.82
08:38.23

08:34.32
08:43.89

08:46.15
08:46.86

08:39.91
08:52.57

08:28.21
08:34.57

08:37.18
08:50.21

08:39.59
08:28.07

13:40.13

14:05.96

14:08.62

14:38.15

15:02.96

14:42.54

14:51.92

14:43.50

14:45.82

14:49.05

15:05.73

14:40.30

15:06.80

02:13.42

02:12.85

02:14.75

02:20.76

02:17.34

02:17.19

02:18.56

02:17.07

02:18.46

02:16.24

02:16.65

02:19.22

02:22.55

08:05.63

08:09.79

08:19.84

08:31.83

08:18.11

08:34.40

08:37.44

08:42.88

08:41.35

08:39.29

08:37.08

08:42.33

08:39.76

Prick

Totaltid
Gap / Diff
01:12:41.90
_/-
01:13:32.11

50.21/50.21

01:14:03.23

31.12/01:21.33

01:16:21.34

02:18.11/03:39.44

01:16:45.70

24.36/04:03.80

01:16:46.82

01.12/04:04.92

01:17:03.39

16.57/04:21.49

01:17:10.96

07.57 / 04:29.06

01:17:13.95

02.99/04:32.05

01:17:28.19

14.24 / 04:46.29

01:17:32.98

04.79 / 04:51.08

01:17:37.24

04.26 / 04:55.34

01:18:02.18

24.94/05:20.28

Tid: 12:21:23



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

14 Lars-Olof Lindstrom
FMCK Boras
56 Daniel Lundqvist
Toreboda MK
60 Jan-Ove Sjoberg
Eda MK
69 Juha Jarvisalo
Mora MK
51 Klas Elofsson
Skene MS
78 Stefan Johansson
Team Varmland MK
71 Peter Bjornqvist
FMCK Boras
40 Dennis Kjaempe
Karlskoga EK
49 Mikael Wiberg
Tibro MK
120 Davy Tor Waaler
Emsk
83 Tomas Eriksson
Orebro EK
18 Tobias Lovdin
Folkare MK
73 Henrik Karlsson

Stenungsunds MS

104 Olej Skeien

39
86
11
42
33
74
25

Borg
Johan Lennartsson
Orebro MK
Mattias Eriksson
Varbergs MK

Jarmo Tahvanainen

Linde MSK
Jorgen Wester
Alvbygdens MK
Mats Monsén
Carlsborgs MK
Daniel Ek
Stenungsunds MS
Robin Léfgren

SMK Vingéker

14:53.83
15:11.58

15:13.50
15:08.78

15:05.65
15:06.85

15:49.55
14:48.96

15:36.07
15:17.65

15:28.89
15:44.34

15:31.72
15:38.85

15:19.13
15:39.23

15:44.82
15:24.46

15:15.24
15:59.64

15:15.01
15:27.59

14:52.47
15:54.77

15:31.71
15:40.96

15:41.09
15:29.55

16:00.91
15:44.16

16:12.26
15:32.90

15:32.54
16:31.37

15:50.28
15:59.94

15:34.80
15:37.42

15:46.19
15:58.73

15:48.39
15:30.58

02:20.51
02:25.28

02:18.90
02:20.03

02:21.31
02:20.16

02:18.81
02:13.05

02:23.71
02:20.62

02:25.05
02:26.92

02:22.93
02:24.31

02:22.26
02:39.00

02:19.70
02:18.75

02:34.46
02:19.64

02:26.05
02:24.31

02:17.78
02:19.27

02:25.35
02:21.21

02:24.54
02:22.36

02:25.80
02:19.75

02:25.07
02:24.72

02:22.07
02:22.13

02:22.45
02:22.32

02:27.19
02:28.49

02:22.50
02:23.02

02:30.74
02:25.79

08:43.31
08:52.72

08:38.14
08:40.13

08:44.94
08:51.63

08:57.02
08:35.95

08:53.78
09:03.09

08:48.91
08:59.07

08:48.91
08:54.50

08:50.26
09:00.63

09:03.12
08:58.98

08:50.41
08:59.07

08:58.49
09:09.60

08:51.72
09:05.41

08:58.10
09:01.46

09:06.87
09:06.10

08:52.68
08:48.77

08:50.88
09:16.41

09:07.65
09:04.45

08:57.44
09:19.14

09:06.44
09:10.48

09:02.95
09:23.60

09:18.82
09:09.28

15:06.90

15:21.91

15:11.48

15:09.33

15:23.29

15:02.49

15:24.96

15:17.68

15:31.57

15:38.15

15:36.89

16:10.53

15:39.52

15:34.59

15:55.17

15:22.74

15:29.54

15:36.23

16:07.36

15:47.87

15:47.75

02:23.34

02:20.39

02:22.25

02:20.80

02:22.20

02:24.30

02:22.13

02:21.07

02:18.64

02:20.76

02:27.70

02:19.90

02:24.18

02:25.77

02:24.76

02:24.36

02:21.69

02:22.27

02:27.76

02:21.72

02:29.27

08:42.16

08:44.14

08:44.12

08:37.96

08:43.73

08:50.36

08:48.31

08:48.71

08:56.23

08:45.09

09:01.82

09:10.03

09:05.68

09:08.20

08:51.91

08:58.14

08:46.34

09:05.26

09:06.23

09:07.78

09:16.61

01:18:39.63

37.45/05:57.73

01:18:45.92

06.29 7 06:04.02

01:18:48.39

02.47/ 06:06.49

01:18:51.43

03.04 /06:09.53

01:20:04.14

01:12.71/07:22.24

01:20:10.33

06.19/07:28.43

01:20:16.62

06.29/07:34.72

01:20:17.97

01.35/07:36.07

01:20:36.27

18.30/07:54.37

01:20:42.46

06.19 / 08:00.56

01:20:47.46

05.00/ 08:05.56

01:21:01.88

14.42/08:19.98

01:21:08.17

06.29/ 08:26.27

01:21:19.07

10.90/08:37.17

01:21:23.91

04.84 /08:42.01

01:21:27.48

03.57/08:45.58

01:21:37.78

10.30/08:55.88

01:21:55.33

17.55/09:13.43

01:22:06.17

10.84 /09:24.27

01:22:14.36

08.19/09:32.46

01:22:17.23

02.87/09:35.33



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

110 Valentin Georgii

Tibro MK
26 Per Johansson
SMK So6dermanland
92 Henrik Lindstrom
FMCK Boras
55 Fredrik Axelsson
FMCK Eksjé
4 Johan Karlsson
Alvbygdens MK
70 Ronny Andersson
Eda MK

45 Tomas Samuelsson
Hallsbergs MK

24 Rikard Skerget

Stenungsunds MS

116 Victor Korsell

Gotene MK
59 Fabian Aleryd
Kullings MS
64 Magnus Grahn
Bjsrko EK

57 Magnus Enander

Ulricehamns MK

7 Johan Ask
FMCK Strangnés
44 Tony Larsson
FMCK Boras
91 Pelle Hoglund
Bjorkd EK
118 Knut Torsell
Gotene MK

19 Rickard Gustafsson

Hallsbergs MK
3 Martin Jonsson

Toreboda MK
88 Joakim Holm
FMCK Skoévde
112 William Skold
Falkopings MK

80 Thomas Larsson
Stenungsunds MS

16:01.29
16:05.24

15:32.06
16:04.93

16:11.08
15:43.45

15:56.05
16:15.05

15:41.12
16:07.46

15:39.96
16:12.18

15:42.10
16:10.05

16:00.10
16:12.71

16:36.97
16:08.18

16:17.33
16:07.52

16:05.90
16:04.00

16:09.30
16:17.56

15:25.75
16:29.34

16:09.94
16:29.99

16:39.70
16:34.67

16:21.84
16:34.57

16:00.31
16:27.24

15:58.80
16:59.22

17:03.64
16:20.34

16:37.95
16:46.59

16:15.37
16:30.81

02:25.64
02:25.97

02:26.23
02:27.87

02:26.94
02:28.14

02:26.79
02:30.74

02:28.49
02:31.18

02:27.38
02:34.79

02:25.77
02:24.25

02:26.98
02:29.69

02:28.82
02:24.77

02:28.37
02:25.71

02:28.03
02:27.10

02:40.50
02:34.52

02:26.73
02:32.41

02:33.78
02:29.95

02:34.90
02:31.41

02:29.88
02:31.07

02:27.31
02:29.38

02:29.66
02:32.49

02:32.18
02:30.54

02:26.13
02:28.12

02:34.50
02:32.11

08:57.22
09:16.90

09:15.59
09:17.97

09:21.53
08:57.53

09:01.02
09:29.60

09:15.54
09:25.68

09:13.08
09:37.54

09:18.26
09:29.16

09:05.52
09:11.18

09:06.35
09:09.82

09:11.02
09:21.71

09:17.27
09:24.45

09:09.09
09:11.30

09:22.22
09:48.08

09:18.99
09:30.23

09:04.25
09:03.46

08:59.80
09:19.60

09:25.15
09:35.64

09:13.89
09:23.74

09:29.17
09:21.78

08:58.87
09:20.81

09:21.52
09:32.27

15:54.78

16:03.97

16:10.97

15:42.66

15:55.94

15:44.54

16:03.86

16:16.02

16:20.92

16:20.08

16:16.55

16:25.74

16:19.94

16:14.83

16:31.61

16:37.45

16:17.33

16:39.29

15:55.35

16:53.62

16:27.66

02:23.43

02:29.12

02:28.86

02:27.10

02:29.49

02:26.38

02:25.46

02:28.90

02:28.71

02:25.31

02:30.59

02:34.68

02:31.86

02:30.04

02:34.62

02:33.72

02:32.15

02:28.17

02:27.71

02:22.32

02:32.57

08:58.82

09:09.10

09:05.48

09:13.50

09:10.51

09:16.65

09:14.40

09:08.14

09:03.30

09:18.54

09:25.47

09:06.97

09:40.74

09:21.31

09:05.25

09:16.43

09:39.64

09:09.53

09:18.15

09:07.47

09:15.54

01:22:29.29

12.06 / 09:47.39

01:22:46.84

17.55710:04.94

01:22:53.98

07.14/10:12.08

01:23:02.51

08.53/10:20.61

01:23:05.41

02.90/10:23.51

01:23:12.50

07.09/10:30.60

01:23:13.31

00.81/10:31.41

01:23:19.24

05.93/10:37.34

01:23:47.84

28.60/11:05.94

01:23:55.59

07.75/11:13.69

01:23:59.36

03.77/11:17.46

01:24:09.66

10.30/11:27.76

01:24:37.07

27.41/11:55.17

01:24:39.06

01.99/11:57.16

01:24:39.87

00.81/11:57.97

01:24:44.36

04.49/12:02.46

01:24:54.15

09.79/12:12.25

01:24:54.79

00.64 /12:12.89

01:24:58.86

04.07/12:16.96

01:25:01.88

03.02/12:19.98

01:25:02.35

00.47/12:20.45



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

31 Henrik Hermansson
SMK Vadstena
101 Magnus Thornvall
Linkdpings MS
100 Patrick Wik
MK Pionjar
111 Vilgot Hermansson
Falkopings MK
54 Anders Lof

Orebro EK

67 Jimmy Olausson
Kortedala MK

93 Pether Johansson
Nykdpings MS
43 Roger Erlandsson
Tibro MK
30 Andre Holmedal

Nmk.AurskogHeland.

108 Arvid Larsson

Laxd MK
53 Joel Andersson
Eda MK
72 Hans Sviard
Alingsds MCK
127 Natalie Kollerod
Borg mc klubb
66 Jonas Milefors
Kortedala MK

128 Selina Runmon
Skiéftberg Rangers MCK

82 Lars Nilsson

BMK Uddevalla

99 Benny Andersson
Kullings MS
50 Fredrik Eisner
Alingsas MCK
46 Peter Elofsson

Skene MS

105 Atle Rervik

Grimstad EK

113 Jack Svensson
Tibro MK

15:47.19
16:53.36

16:43.96
16:31.61

16:44.99
16:38.87

16:52.84
16:28.32

16:30.94
16:26.80

16:17.43
16:46.07

16:12.03
16:32.97

16:09.49
16:52.02

16:31.87
17:18.72

17:03.12
16:39.42

16:49.07
17:08.87

16:53.96
17:05.64

17:20.90
16:39.26

16:38.83
16:56.96

17:38.31
16:52.82

17:16.71
17:07.28

17:31.57
17:29.67

17:34.05
17:13.08

16:49.51
16:55.48

17:14.81
17:03.70

17:16.14
17:09.04

02:27.60
02:32.10

02:28.23
02:30.87

02:28.13
02:30.67

02:36.69
02:30.63

02:30.76
02:32.44

02:32.52
02:32.83

02:26.80
02:24.14

02:36.05
02:40.40

02:32.82
02:34.25

02:29.71
02:44.65

02:39.88
02:34.15

02:29.41
02:31.16

02:40.46
02:38.36

02:34.10
02:37.30

02:42.10
02:34.84

02:34.99
02:34.38

02:35.63
02:34.47

02:37.16
02:32.56

02:39.11
02:43.18

02:46.31
02:40.05

02:38.17
02:35.82

09:26.21
09:52.48

09:27.46
09:30.45

09:15.76
09:28.71

09:13.73
09:17.84

09:37.49
09:38.54

09:21.93
09:34.26

09:38.85
09:37.18

09:39.49
10:00.51

09:27.38
10:19.87

10:24.82
09:30.53

09:21.30
09:51.18

09:28.97
09:53.56

09:33.60
09:52.91

09:38.64
10:00.89

09:47.24
09:34.75

09:58.69
09:49.51

09:45.02
09:56.25

09:39.07
09:40.61

10:07.70
10:19.51

10:07.22
10:09.88

09:58.98
09:50.98

15:57.82

16:17.42

16:20.29

16:42.77

16:30.46

16:41.60

16:52.81

16:22.31

16:09.15

16:34.26

16:52.51

16:58.94

16:42.02

16:46.82

16:34.86

17:24.16

16:59.40

17:38.18

17:03.33

17:09.08

17:34.06

02:32.88

02:30.03

02:26.97

02:32.23

02:28.13

02:34.12

02:28.27

02:39.50

02:30.40

02:29.78

02:31.96

02:29.77

02:35.82

02:35.33

02:37.07

02:32.93

02:30.03

02:36.41

02:42.06

02:35.40

02:42.55

09:33.74

09:23.84

09:30.85

09:13.32

09:21.54

09:21.79

09:38.15

09:50.75

09:31.26

09:19.53

09:28.29

09:29.24

09:20.51

09:40.29

09:27.55

09:46.66

09:44.12

09:38.15

10:02.85

09:39.52

09:47.59

01:25:03.38

01.03/12:21.48

01:25:23.87

20.49/12:41.97

01:25:25.24

01.37/12:43.34

01:25:28.37

03.13/12:46.47

01:25:37.10

08.73 /12:55.20

01:25:42.55

05.45/13:00.65

01:25:51.20

08.65/13:09.30

01:26:50.52

59.32/14:08.62

01:26:55.72

05.20/14:13.82

01:27:15.82

20.10/14:33.92

01:27:17.21

01.39/14:35.31

01:27:20.65

03.44 / 14:38.75

01:27:23.84

03.19/14:41.94

01:27:29.16

05.32/14:47.26

01:27:49.54

20.38/15:07.64

01:29:05.31

01:15.77/16:23.41

01:29:06.16

00.85/16:24.26

01:29:09.27

03.11/16:27.37

01:29:22.73

13.46 / 16:40.83

01:29:25.97

03.24/16:44.07

01:29:33.33

07.36/16:51.43



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

16 Niklas Utterberg

Norrahammars MK

97 Kenneth Jodahl

NMK Aurskog heland
38 Piar Andersson

Alingsdas MCK
79 Jorgen Olsson
Stromstads MK
20 Tommy Svallin
Hallsbergs MK
32 Ronny Berget
Borg Mc Klubb
13 Mikael Sahlin
Lidképings MCK

65 Stefan Johansson
FMCK Skovde

58 Kristian Trygg

Falkopings MK

81 Kenneth Pettersson
FMCK Skovde

106 Ole Jakob Forsberg
Froland MX

10 Martin Bonander

Stenungsunds MS

48 Roger Wallgren

FMCK Skovde

115 Alfred Svantesson

Tibro MK

122 Helena Adolfsson
Bjorkd EK
62 Johan Alexandersson
Gotene MK

52 Bo Karlsson

Lilla Edets MCK
36 Dan Julian Halvorsen

Grimstad EK

117 Ludvig Korsell
Gotene MK

87 Mattias Strinne
Kullings MS

124 Emma Haltorp

Malungs MK

16:43.93
17:24.19

17:22.54
17:39.15

17:37.45
17:28.50

17:52.95
17:16.52

17:00.52
17:31.59

17:45.24
17:48.08

18:05.33
17:47.67

17:45.15
18:47.09

17:32.64
17:56.40

18:36.84
17:50.13

18:01.02
19:10.96

17:11.64
18:07.65

17:20.88
18:41.91

17:22.00
18:36.51

17:55.19
18:10.87

17:49.45
18:24.33

17:39.72
18:38.72

18:39.97
17:44.35

18:29.94
19:02.03

18:52.54
19:04.15

19:20.51
18:40.86

02:38.17
02:37.76

02:38.60
02:32.16

02:40.79
02:40.20

02:51.63
02:45.33

02:34.24
02:38.22

02:40.59
02:34.10

02:37.37
02:37.47

02:30.65
02:37.98

02:37.16
02:37.51

02:35.50
02:33.93

02:34.46
02:38.63

02:32.84
02:33.40

02:34.97
02:41.59

02:45.69
02:50.82

02:47.51
02:43.61

02:41.60
02:39.50

02:47.67
02:55.11

02:41.99
02:48.68

02:55.48
02:41.88

02:46.29
02:45.94

02:46.79
02:37.52

10:04.31
10:30.82

09:40.29
09:43.98

09:38.32
10:11.37

09:53.59
09:54.54

10:10.79
10:24.93

09:53.01
09:57.91

09:57.57
10:18.03

09:57.34
10:26.62

10:08.02
10:22.17

10:10.03
09:57.66

09:36.03
11:10.86

10:14.00
10:04.86

10:02.03
10:28.49

09:50.40
11:10.56

10:06.58
10:33.53

10:12.21
10:22.27

10:17.59
11:24.44

10:53.12
10:35.15

10:04.94
10:11.40

10:02.44
10:08.96

10:14.40
10:33.60

17:21.92

18:12.36

17:17.26

17:21.24

17:28.03

17:54.18

17:31.29

17:03.35

17:48.71

17:45.12

16:48.04

18:38.40

18:05.30

17:41.56

18:01.72

18:49.06

17:41.93

18:14.25

18:17.05

18:38.43

18:34.30

02:32.14

02:34.73

02:38.80

02:45.73

02:35.67

02:38.25

02:39.99

02:28.83

02:35.85

02:33.87

02:30.42

02:43.17

02:42.97

03:03.92

02:43.75

02:41.60

02:45.67

02:41.32

02:55.34

02:45.31

02:48.03

10:08.24

09:45.23

09:57.25

09:50.05

10:08.10

09:37.90

10:00.72

10:03.10

10:05.01

09:49.30

09:55.78

10:38.01

10:07.67

09:55.94

10:15.03

10:08.35

10:24.92

10:18.49

10:14.06

10:04.45

10:00.26

01:30:01.48

28.15/17:19.58

01:30:09.04

07.56/17:27.14

01:30:09.94

00.90/17:28.04

01:30:31.58

21.64/17:49.68

01:30:32.09

00.51/17:50.19

01:30:49.26

17.17/18:07.36

01:31:35.44

46.18 /18:53.54

01:31:40.11

04.67/18:58.21

01:31:43.47

03.36/19:01.57

01:31:52.38

08.91/19:10.48

01:32:26.20

33.82/19:44.30

01:32:43.97

17.77 1 20:02.07

01:32:45.81

01.84/20:03.91

01:33:17.40

31.59/20:35.50

01:33:17.79

00.39/20:35.89

01:33:48.37

30.58/21:06.47

01:34:35.77

47.40/21:53.87

01:34:37.32

01.55/21:55.42

01:34:52.12

14.80/22:10.22

01:35:08.51

16.39/22:26.61

01:35:36.27

27.76/22:54.37



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

126 Alice Wahlstrom

Hallsbergs MK
68 Johan Kjellson

FMCK Skévde

114 Linus Utterberg

Norrahammars MK

28 Anders Billestedt Andersson

Stenungsunds MS
121 Johannes Meland

Flittig MX & ATV
103 Oskar Jonzon

FMCK Skévde

37 Jorgen Hedman

Team Viarmland MK

95 Bertil Nowén
98

17 Fredrik Alpner

Laxa MK

Claes Hilmersson
Stenungsunds MS

Stenungsunds MS

Michael Ljunggren

SMK Trollhéttan

90

76 Jan Zanders

Kortedala MK

& Martin Carlsson
SMK S6dermanland

35 Ronny Kehler

Grimstad Enduro

Fredrik Eriksson Sundin
Hallsbergs MK

61 Kenth Henriksson

Team Véarmland MK

125 Katja Bengtsson

94

Falkopings MK

15 Mikael Swedberg

FMCK Boras
102 Acke Pettersson
SMK Sédermanland
41 Karl Essgdrde
Gotene MK
47 Tomm Holm
SMK Orebro

20:11.34
19:25.34

18:17.95
19:25.98

18:42.96
19:42.75

17:38.10
19:40.86

18:47.02
19:10.21

19:26.86
19:25.03

18:22.91
19:33.08

15:37.20
15:40.53

20:49.93
19:47.26

19:34.47
19:44.41

20:39.50
20:33.19

19:47.21
20:28.97

20:02.62
20:18.89

20:30.86
19:36.14

20:15.08
20:40.84

21:29.94
22:01.34

22:32.78

23:24.42

16:34.37

16:19.40

18:30.10

20:32.60

02:48.05
02:45.00

02:38.06
02:36.33

03:28.47
02:44.12

02:48.15
03:00.64

02:46.03
02:49.97

02:49.78
02:45.80

02:44.71
02:49.40

02:24.49
02:25.74

02:40.31
02:54.25

02:58.89
02:53.77

02:51.20
02:44.06

02:58.94
02:53.62

03:06.00
02:57.00

02:56.06
02:47.57

02:53.31
02:50.61

03:05.38
03:19.04

03:10.11

03:09.71

02:29.48

02:29.34

02:40.41

02:43.41

09:55.95
10:15.36

10:20.90
11:14.53

10:20.13
10:44.52

10:28.77
11:31.99

10:45.25
11:03.78

10:41.74
10:48.89

10:43.38
11:15.13

09:01.88
09:18.88

10:43.20
11:15.24

11:19.69
11:08.16

10:37.91
11:07.42

11:09.40
11:33.06

11:22.12
11:17.33

11:56.16
11:23.06

11:33.74
11:22.29

11:35.80
12:01.19

11:16.43

11:15.13

10:41.06

09:41.23

10:09.24

10:34.88

18:22.58

19:06.88

18:13.75

18:55.22

18:35.32

19:04.73

19:48.09

34:07.10

19:30.13

20:00.29

19:56.58

19:37.89

20:14.26

20:26.41

19:47.86

20:30.61

21:40.71

19:42.39

02:41.53

02:37.80

03:01.15

02:55.58

02:50.38

02:51.68

02:50.92

02:27.47

02:44.63

02:58.73

02:44.83

02:53.26

02:59.68

02:50.70

02:49.97

03:05.47

03:09.97

02:31.77

10:00.80

10:54.17

10:28.62

10:55.02

11:26.47

10:39.89

10:52.77

09:11.22

10:34.61

11:01.03

10:57.79

11:09.67

11:04.97

11:16.60

11:45.20

11:28.33

11:05.61

10:20.78

01:36:25.95

49.68 /23:44.05

01:37:12.60

46.65 /24:30.70

01:37:26.47

13.87/24:44.57

01:37:54.33

27.86/25:12.43

01:38:14.43

20.10/25:32.53

01:38:34.40

19.97/25:52.50

01:39:00.39

25.99/26:18.49

01:40:14.51

01:14.12/27:32.61

01:40:59.56

45.05/28:17.66

01:41:39.44

39.88/28:57.54

01:42:12.48

33.04/29:30.58

01:42:32.02

19.54/29:50.12

01:43:22.87

50.85/30:40.97

01:43:43.56

20.69/31:01.66

01:43:58.90

15.34/31:17.00

01:48:37.10

04:38.20 / 35:55.20

01:50:44.87

02:07.77 / 38:02.97

01:02:19.85

3 prov / 3 prov

28:29.97

3 prov / 6 prov

31:19.75

02:49.78 / 6 prov

33:50.89

02:31.14 / 6 prov



84 Henrik Dolk I 19:3428 19:34.28

Kullings MS 2 prov / 8 prov

Kursivt = Brutit Genomstrket—Ytesluten



